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Appendix Table 2. The daily and accumulated sockeye fry migration
estimates fran Fulton River and Fulton River spawning Channel

No. 1-
1967

River Channel

Date No. Cum. No. Cum.

April 30 720 533
Hay 1 920 1,640 457 990

2 1,240 2,880 615 1,605
3 6,620 9,500 226 1,831
4 20,980' 30,480 925 2,756
5 95,800 126,280 1,338 4,094
6 198,820 325,100 937 5,031
7 300,980 626,080 840 5,871
8 397,180 1,023,260 606 6,477
9 382,160 1,405,420 877 7,354

10 331,140 1,736,560 1,348 8,702
11 308,700 2,045,260 1,883 10,585
12 193,380 2,238,640 2,148 12,733
13 207,640 2,446,280 2,103 14,836
14 210,900 2,657,180 2,077 16,913
15 217,040 2,874,220 1,936 18,849
16 262,720 3,136,940 2,698 21,547
17 320,220 3,457,160 2,651 24,198
18 360,500 3,817,660 2,475 26,673
19 389,440 4,207,100 3,332 30,005
20 402,220 4,609,320 5,733 35,738
21 431,760 5,041,080 3,895 39,633
22 431,780 5,472,860 7,019 46,652
23 484,940 5,957,800 11,968 58,620
24 408,740 6,366,540 20,063 78,683
25 355,720 6,722,260 18,534 97,217
26 440,560 7,162,820 58,096 155,313
27 334,860 7,497,680 65,166 220,479
28 328,640 7,826,320 99,533 320,012
29 402,320 8,228,640 111,604 431,616
30 431,480 8,660,120 181,776 613,392
31 503,320 9,163,440 215,461 828,853

June 1 642,300 9,805,740 430,515 1,259,368
2 702,662 10,508,402 571,185 1,830,553
3 885,080 11,393,482 750,600 2,581,153
4 867,420 12,260,902 1,151,145 3,732,298
5 798,240 13,059,142 1,512,540 5,244,838
6 1,113,769 14,172,911 2,642,683 7,887,521
7 1,300,000 15,472,911 2,675,693 10,563,214
8 1,800,000 17 ,272,911 3,423,002 13,986,216
9 900,000 18,172,911 2,401,564 16,387,780

10 600,000 18,772,911 2,530,921 18,918,701
11 400,000 19,172,911 3.,300,571 22,219,272
12 100,000 19,272,911 1,183,072 23,402,344
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A:>pendix Table 2 (cant 'd)

River Channel

Date No. Cum. No. Cum.

June 13 52,000 19,324,911 970,200 24,372,544
14 61,000 19,385,911 488,414 24,860,958
15 23,000 19,408,911 243,452 25,104,410
16 12,000 19,420,911 160,206 25,264,616
17 5,000 19,425,911 95,485 25,360,101
18 2,000 19,427,911 59,616 25,419,717
19 7,000 19,434,911 32,568 25,452,285
20 1,193 19,436,104 43,680 25,495,965
21 20,384 25,516,349
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Appendix Table 3. The daily and accumulated sockeye fry migration estimate.
from Fulton River and Fulton spawning Channel No.1.

1968

River Channel

Date No. Cum. No. Cum.

April 24-28 16,520
29 12,900 29,420 4,876 4,876
30 12,240 41,660 3,287 8,163

May 1 14,740 56,400 3,530 11,693
2 20,560 76,960 2,796 14,489
3 26,000 102,960 4,152 18,641
4 60,280 163,240 4,830 23,471
5 66,300 229,540 2,816 26,287
6 116,240 345,780 2,268 28,555
7 302,860 648,640 8,454 37,009
8 532,380 1,181,020 10,216 47,225
9 745,500 1,926,520 12,405 59,630

10 1,164,880 3,091,400 14,748 74,378
11 1,410,600 4,502,000 31,143 105,521
12 1,270,600 5,772,600 31,958 137,479
13 1,584,980 7,357,580 41,211 178,690
14 1,118,400 8,475,980 63,490 242, laO
15 1,045,960 9,521,940 54,029 296,209
16 1,007,280 10,529,220 85,001 381,210
17 1,049,160 11,578,380 84,289 465,499
18 1,243,360 12,821,740 106,594 572,093
19 1,499,160 14,320,900 184,012 756,105
20 3,230,093 17,550,993 231,967 988,072
21 1,896,444 19,447,437 300,216 1,288,288
22 1,536,201 20,983,638 414,819 1,703,107
23 1,005,017 21,988,655 438,463 2,141,570
24 569,686 22,558,341 480,034 2,621,604
25 294,119 22,852,460 520,441 3,142,045
26 232,767 23,085,227 601,533 3,743,578
27 215,797 23,301,024 652,023 4,395,601
28 .352,831 23,653,855 668,069 5,063,670
29 248,937 23,902,792 732,163 5,795,833
30 294,893 24,197,685 1,029,757 6,825,590
31 340,850 24,538,535 939,970 7,765,560

June 1 186,762 24,725,297 1,032,738 8,798,294
2 243,089 24,968,386 1,120,771 9,919,069
3 222,200 25,190,586 922,660 10,841,729
4 259,940 25,450,526 953,724 11,795,453
5 259,940 25,710,466 925,231 12,720,684
6 297,680 26,008,146 774,435 13,495,119
7 213,960 26,222,106 971,602 14,466,721
8 226,940 26,449,046 560,900 15,027,621
9 239,920 26,688,966 380,960 15,408,581

10 114,140 26,803,106 261,869 15,670,450



Appendix Table 3 (coot 'd)

- 54 -

River Channel

Date No. Cum. No. Cum.

June 11 115,140 26,918,246 283,394 15,953,84412 62,980 26,981,226 49,523 16,003,36713 45,500 27,026,726 18,211 16,021,578
27,026,726 16,021,578


